PACKRATES




COLOUR 50cm 60cm 70cm 80cm 90cm
Red 180|240 |100|180|240)|100|140|200|100| 120|160 |60 120
Bicolour Pink | 140|200|80 | 140|200|80 | 140|160 |80 | 140|120 60 100
/ White
Bicolour 1601220|80 | 160|220|80 | 140|180|80 | 140|140 60 100
Cerise / White
Light Orange | 16022080 | 160|220|80 | 140|180 |80 | 140|140 60 100
Bicolour 1601220\ 80 | 160]220|80 | 140|180|80 | 120|140 60 100
Orange /
Yellow
White 180|240 |100|180|240|100|160|200|100| 140|160 |60 100
Bicolour 160|220|100)|140|200|100|140|160|100| 140|120| 60 100
White / Pink
Pink 180|240 100)|180)240|100(160|200|100) 140|160 |60 100
180|240)|100)|180)240|100(160|200|100) 140|160 |60
Pink 200 260|100 | 180|240|100|160|200|100| 140|160 | 60 100
Cerise 1801240100 180|240|100|160|200|100| 160|160 |60 100
Lilac 200|260)|100)|180)240|100(160|200]|100) 140|160 |60 100
Peach 1802401100 |180|240]|100|160|200|100| 160|160 |60 100
Yellow 240|300 100) 220 280|100 (200|240)|100) 180|200]| 60 100
Orange 180|240 |100|180|240| 100|160 |200|100| 140|180 |60 100
Bicolour Red /| 180|260 | 100 | 180|260 | 100 | 160|220|100| 140|180 60 100
Yellow
Bicolour 180|240|100|180|260|100|160|220|100| 140|180 |60 100
Yellow / Red
Bicolour Red /| 200|260 | 100 | 180|240 | 100 | 160 | 200|100 | 160|160 | 60 100
Yellow
Red 2201300 100)200)|280|100(180|240]100) 180]200] 60 120
Bicolour 2001260100 180|240|100(160|200|100) 160|160| 60 120
Cream / Hot
Pink
Pink 180|260|100|180|260|100|160|220|100| 140|180 60 120

Key: ZIM Box | Double Layer | Quarter Box

97x45x23cm 85x25x25cm

Columbian Box
110x45x25¢cm




